
CBJ - BKJ 2024 HU15-34
Competitors: 8

1

1. SEBASTIAN PROCOPOV (2.kyu)

5. SAYFULLAH ZUBAYRAEV (3.kyu)

2

3. ELIAS KHADJIMOURADOV (3.kyu)

7. HIPPOLYTE FICHEUX (3.kyu)

3

2. JEAN BELLET (3.kyu)

6. DAAN VERWAEST (2.kyu)

4

4. RUHN LAPERRE (2.kyu)

8. ARTHUR COLJON (3.kyu)
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Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

JUDOCLUB TIELT

J.C. JUDO KODOKAN VALCA

ASBL J.C. DE JAMBES

JUDOSCHOOL KORTRIJK

ASBL J.C. DE JAMBES

JUDOCLUB ARENDONK

JITSU-KWAI HAMME

J/JJ.CLUB ARLON



CBJ - BKJ 2024 HU15-38
Competitors: 8

1

1. MATTEO SCHACHT (2.kyu)

5. JULES MONNIER (3.kyu)

2

3. ROBIN VERCRUYSSE (3.kyu)

7. SAMIR CHIUA (2.kyu)

3

2. MEHDI MOUSSAID (2.kyu)

6. SENNE DE BRUYN (2.kyu)

4

4. VIC LAGROU (2.kyu)

8. MAXIME JACOB (3.kyu)
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Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

YAMA-ARASHI JUDOCLUB BAVIKHOVE

J.C. LA CHENAIE

ROYAL J.C.KANIDO - HERSEAUX

JITSU-KWAI HAMME

J.C.DOJO LIEGEOIS

JITSU-KWAI HAMME

JUDOCLUB OLYMPIA BRUGGE

J.C.GREZ-DOICEAU ASBL



CBJ - BKJ 2024 HU15-42
Competitors: 8

1

1. JOLAN PALMAERTS (1.kyu)

5. LELIO BOUDESOCQUE (3.kyu)

2

3. NOA DEMARQUETTE (3.kyu)

7. ARNO VANDENDRIESSCHE (2.kyu)

3

2. HAMZA SEFSAF (3.kyu)

6. ANAR BAGHIRZADE (2.kyu)

4

4. BRENDT HEIJ (1.kyu)

8. NICOLAS SABA (2.kyu)
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Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

JUDOCLUB ONI PUURS

ROYAL J.C.KANIDO - HERSEAUX

JUDO TOP NIVEAU

YAMA-ARASHI JUDOCLUB BAVIKHOVE

J.C. LE TREFLE N° 1

JITSU-KWAI HAMME

JUDOCLUB ONI PUURS

J.C.SAMBREVILLE



CBJ - BKJ 2024 HU15-46
Competitors: 8

1

1. ALEC VANDENBERGHE (2.kyu)

5. ARTHUR BECKERS (3.kyu)

2

3. MAXIME GALOCHE (3.kyu)

7. AVET ALAVERDYAN (2.kyu)

3

2. NIMROD NAGY (2.kyu)

6. EMIR BARAN KARAHAN (1.kyu)

4

4. ALEXY BELIAEV (2.kyu)

8. RAPHAEL SOUDRON (2.kyu)
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Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

JC ARDOOIE

J.C.PLOMBIERES ASBL

J.C. DES FAGNES COUVIN

JUDO TEAM INTERNATIONAL

A.M. ROYAL JUDO POSEIDON RYU

JUDOCLUB ONI PUURS

JC FUDJI YAMA BOOM-NIEL-SCHELLE

ROYAL JUDO ERQUELINNES



CBJ - BKJ 2024 HU15-50
Competitors: 8

1

1. RÉMY DEJAEGERE (1.kyu)

5. ALEXANDRE GOEBELS (3.kyu)

2

3. ROMAIN BLEUZE (3.kyu)

7. ANDREY KONOVALOV (3.kyu)

3

2. PAOLO LODEWICKX (3.kyu)

6. SAM BRAET (2.kyu)

4

4. NOAH DEVOS (3.kyu)

8. PIERRICK LUCAS (3.kyu)
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Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

JUDOCLUB KAWAISHI INGELMUNSTER

J.C. KODOKAN GAUMAIS

JUDO TOP NIVEAU

SATORI KWAI MORTSEL

J.C. LA CHENAIE

JUDOCLUB KODOKAN WINGENE

JUDOSCHOOL KORTRIJK

J.C. AUDERGHEM



CBJ - BKJ 2024 HU15-55
Competitors: 8

1

1. ANDREAS ALEKSANYAN (1.kyu)

5. BILAL BAKKA (3.kyu)

2

3. HECTOR MARCHAL (3.kyu)

7. JOHAN MARTIN (3.kyu)

3

2. ADRIEN PANDINI (3.kyu)

6. FINN MEERSMANS (2.kyu)

4

4. BRIEK MATTHEUS (3.kyu)

8. ZINEDINE DAMANE (2.kyu)
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Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

JUDOCLUB ONI PUURS

J.C DU.GRAND HORNU

J.C.ROYAL ARDENNE-JUDO

JUDO NIJDROP OPWIJK

J.C. AUDERGHEM

JC ARDOOIE

JC ARDOOIE

J.C. JUDO RYU SPORTCITY



CBJ - BKJ 2024 HU15-60
Competitors: 8

1

1. MATTIS BELLEFROID (2.kyu)

5. AYOUB BAKKA (3.kyu)

2

3. TYMEO LE BRAS (3.kyu)

7. WARRE DE RUYSSCHER (2.kyu)

3

2. ASAEL BANYAMOLI (3.kyu)

6. SEAN NEEFS (1.kyu)

4

4. VINCE COLSON (1.kyu)

8. SAMY DELCAMBE (3.kyu)
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Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

JUDOCLUB ONI PUURS

J.C DU.GRAND HORNU

A.M. ROYAL JUDO POSEIDON RYU

JUDO KWAI MOORSELE

ASBL J.C. DE JAMBES

ANTWERPEN UNITED JUDO

JUDOCLUB GRUITRODE

J.C. DEUX HAINE



CBJ - BKJ 2024 HU15-66
Competitors: 8

1

1. LENNE HEYMANS (1.kyu)

5. DARREN YMELE (3.kyu)

2

3. LEO CLAUWAERTS (2.kyu)

7. BRAYANE MATEYESO (3.kyu)

3

2. ETHAN MAURY (2.kyu)

6. DAVID HERMANS (2.kyu)

4

4. ADELIN MIGNON (3.kyu)

8. GHASSAN GEHA (6.kyu)
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Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

JUDOCLUB GRUITRODE

J.C.PLOMBIERES ASBL

ROYAL J.C. MONS

JUDO & FITCLUB NINOVE

JUDO NEUPRE WALLONIE

JUDOCLUB DE BRES

JUDOCLUB DILBEEK

A.M. ROYAL JUDO POSEIDON RYU



CBJ - BKJ 2024 HU15+66
Competitors: 8

1

1. ABDUL-MALIK KHASAROV (2.kyu)

5. TOM POTTELET (3.kyu)

2

3. NOE AKON (3.kyu)

7. JOREN AVET (2.kyu)

3

2. ALI OMRI (3.kyu)

6. WARD COOL (3.kyu)

4

4. ILYA SVANIDZE (2.kyu)

8. SAMUEL MURILLO QUIROZ (3.kyu)
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Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

JUDOCLUB GENT-DRONGEN

JUDO TOP NIVEAU

A.M. ROYAL JUDO POSEIDON RYU

JUDOSCHOOL ZOTTEGEM

ROYAL CROSSING CLUB SCHAERBEEK

J.C. JENOS KWAI HOOGLEDE

JUDOCLUB JIGO-BERCHEM

ROYAL INTER GEMBLOUX WAVRE


